Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 24 Men, 50m Freestyle Senioren Open
24-5-2025 - 14:21 Startlist
naam vereniging inschrijftijd
Heat 1 of 20
3 Thomas Bohnen V.Z.V. Njord 33.95 25m o014 201101613
4 Miel Berghs Zeps 32.80 25m o014 201100573
5 Kai van Gansewinkel ZPC Nederweert 33.18 25m o014 201101453
Heat 2 of 20
0 Jorg Van De Laar De Punderman 32.77 25m ol4 201101835
1 Fedde van der Heijden zegenwerp 31.72 25m o014 201100151
2 Jasper Zult DBD 31.39 25m 016 200902113
3 Mees Derks Nuenen 31.08 25m o014 201103535
4 Kane Broers DBD 30.36 26m o016 201001715
5 Pavel Romanov HZV Lutra 30.94 25m o016 201003957
6 Tijn van den Berkmortel Neptunus'58 31.28 25m o014 201102579
7 Hein Serrarens DZT'62 31.46 25m 016 200901825
8 Sem Snoeren HZV Lutra 31.87 25m ol4 201102931
Heat 3 of 20
0 Emanuele Maggio Hellas-Glana 30.27 25m o014 201102767
1 Jesse Hanssen HzZPC 29.97 25m ol4 201102245
2 Matthijs Vermeer Trb/Res 28.07 25m o018 200702511
3 Adrian Janse van Rensburg De Treffers 28.01 25m o014 201202261
4 lven Pas V.Z.V. Njord 27.92 25m o016 200900387
5 Jona Doerr Wzv 27.96 25m 018 200800567 DNS
6 Yasin Hjir Zwemsport Parkstad 28.03 25m 018 200701883
7 Jelte van der Kraaij De Marlijn (SG) 28.08 25m 018 200800175
8 Bas Wouters MZ&PC Maastricht 30.14 25m o016 201003907
9 Wessel Vis De Treffers 30.29 25m o014 201201273
Heat 4 of 20
0 Thijs Gelissen SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 27.24 25m 016 200904027
1 Joris van Keulen De Treffers 26.83 25m 018 200700159
2 Cas Krijger 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 26.30 25m Sen. 200601389
3 Sander van Bentum Hieronymus 26.07 25m Sen. 199602391
4 Oscar Merkx 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 35.39 50m o014 201201251
5 Tom van Eemeren HZV Lutra 26.07 25m Sen. 200302087
6 Thom Verdonck PSV 26.29 25m o018 200703213
7 Mike Jansen SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 26.67 25m Sen. 200200151
8 Koen Wijnands SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 26.95 25m Sen. 199800247
9 IJsbrand Buijnsters 0.Z. & P.C. De Warande 27.39 25m Sen. 200200375
Heat 5 of 20
0 Yehor Tyshko V.Z.V. Njord 34.97 50m ol4 201103003
1 Sam Wannee Wzv 34.61 50m o014 201201573
2 Yari Van de Port ZPC De Rog Weert 33.98 50m o014 201201803
3 Gabriel Korzynski Trb/Res 33.74 50m o014 201101423
4 Elliot van Ruth PSv 33.62 50m ol4 201102347
5 Timvan Ek PSV 33.69 50m o014 201100737
6 Merijn Hofmans Arethusa 33.84 50m o014 201200607
7 Tijs Martens Mosa~Regio 34.38 50m o014 201102879
8 Jelle Stevens ZWK Merlet 34.71 50m ol4 201200393
9 Ruben den Hartog Wzv 35.30 50m o014 201100623
Heat 6 of 20
0 Devano Weijers ZWK Merlet 33.31 50m o014 201100921
1 Mishael Dirawi Rawi PSV 33.17 50m o014 201202263
2 Teun van Schaijk HZV Lutra 32.63 50m o014 201100997
3 Floris van Hofwegen De Treffers 32.47 50m o016 201002489
4 Noah Khasho Trb/Res 32.34 50m o016 201002337
5 Sverre Thimister Zeps 32.42 50m o016 200903763
6 Julian van der Wegen Hieronymus 32.54 50m o016 201001959 WDR
7 Len Nauta MZ&PC Maastricht 33.13 50m o014 201201601
8 Wouter Jehee Wzv 33.17 50m o014 201100839
9 Raf Boogaart Trb/Res 33.58 50m o014 201102561
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Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 24, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 20

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

Ben Konings
Matthijs Vinke

Fin Horrocks

Rins Welten

Roy Cuijpers
Djivano van Dooren
Rien Oosterling

Raf Barmentlo
Yahav Shalev

Raf Pluis

Heat 8 of 20

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

Dennis Joha

Tobias Boeve
Alexander van Nulck
Ruben Bouw

Luuk van Dieden
Dylan Horvers

Senn van Tongeren
Collin van der Ham
Xander Ramaekers
Quint Lusthuis

Heat 9 of 20

©Co~NoOOUh~h WNEO

Daniel Brink

Rink Vlemmix
Stephan Sjeptoera
Lars Klanderman
Tren Wullms

Micah Hoeben
Mylan Hermsen
Guido Jacobs

Quin Peters

Siem van der Borgh

Heat 10 of 20

o

©oO~NO U WN PP

Jordi van Nuenen
Thomas Verschoor
Sam Diederen
Berat Baykal

Djep Doreleijers
Floris Melchers
Thomas Nauta
Donat Nura

Jorn Camps

Joost Stelt

Heat 11 of 20

o

©CoO~NOOU_WNPRF

Rick Bongers
Brian van Gennip
Jelle Veenhuis
Robin Hermans
Etienne van Hoften
Jelle Huntjens
Luuk Teunissen
Stan Derks

Si Tian Chen
Deacon Oppers

Shc2000
Scheldestroom
Nuenen

DZT'62

ZPC De Rog Weert
ZWK Merlet

ZPC Nederweert
V.Z.V. Njord

PSV

Zeps

De Treffers

Nuenen

Zeps

ZWK Merlet

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Trb/Res

Tempo Valkenswaard
Wzv

Zeps

Zwemsport Parkstad

Nuenen

Nuenen

HzPC

De Marlijn (SG)
Hellas-Glana
zegenwerp

ZWK Merlet

HzPC

Zeps

Tempo Valkenswaard

HZV Lutra

De Biesboschzwemmers
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Sbc2000

Arethusa

Nuenen

RZL

HZPC

Hellas-Glana
ZV Hydra
zegenwerp
Trb/Res

RZL
Hellas-Glana
Vivalo
zegenwerp
Hellas-Glana
VZ&PC Nautilus

31.56
31.30
30.20
30.03
29.99
30.01
30.12
31.21
31.31
31.64

29.65
29.57
29.31
29.30
29.17
29.18
29.31
29.53
29.63
29.98

29.15
29.10
28.82
28.75
28.58
28.59
28.76
29.00
29.12
29.16

28.54
28.50
28.39
28.20
28.17
28.19
28.23
28.50
28.52
28.56

28.02
27.98
27.94
27.92
27.89
27.90
27.93
27.94
27.99
28.17

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016

016
016
016
016
016
018
016
016
016
016

016
016
018
016
016
018
016
018
018
018

018

Sen.

016
016

Sen.

018
016

Sen.

018
018

Sen.
Sen.

016

Sen.

018

Sen.
Sen.

018
016
016

201002835
200900105
201002417
201000329
201000321
201003533
200901083
201000657
200902093
201000107

200902423
200902237
200902167
200902035
201002925
200802027
201001137
201000877
200901719
201002507

201003705
201002721
200800871
201000325
201000469
200801113
201002711
200800477
200800129
200703035

200801781
200600903
201001863
201003507
200005305
200703285
200900339
200604387
200800309
200803633

200003417
200003573
200900745
199400987
200703985
200604257
200600859
200702561
201001069
200900603
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Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 24, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 12 of 20

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

K. van der van der Westen
Enzo Weber

Menno Weustenraad

Tren Lemmers

Sibe Verhoeven

Jonathan Baaijens

Wiktor Staron

Tomas Brilleman

Max Martens

Niek Kouwenberg

Heat 13 of 20

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

Coen Graat

Simeon van de Rhee
Milco Matla

Daan Smits

Jeroen Schelling
Danny Visser

Tom Beishuizen
Joris Doensen

Bram van der Pas
Tim Delissen

Heat 14 of 20

©Co~NoOOUh~h WNEO

Coen Keulen

Peter Janssen

David Jetten

Robin Meuwissen
Tomas Hertogh

Bas van den Akker
Daan Wijnands
Anthony Zimmerman
Jason van der Beek
Sjors Lemmers

Heat 15 of 20

o

©oO~NO U WN PP

Yuri Wasser

Nils Delamarre
Wessel Roosenbrand
Steven Smith

Joris Hendriks

Pim Hardeman

Guy Huijsmans
Franciszek Rutkowski
Koen Woestenborghs
Hannes Loos

Heat 16 of 20

o

©CoO~NOOU_WNPRF

Pieter de Visser
Koen van der Wallen
Chris Geers

Ivo Grosveld

Sam Luyten

Rick van Hamond
Yves Roemen
Junior Vermeulen
Timo Kaanen

Marlon Borger

Shc2000

Nuenen

MZ&PC Maastricht
ZWK Merlet

Zwemvereniging De Zilvermeeuw

PSV

MZ&PC Maastricht

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
ZV Hydra

ZWK Merlet

Sbc2000

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Nuenen

De Treffers

PSV

Thalassa

DBD

Arethusa

Zwemsport Parkstad

V.Z.V. Njord

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Hellas-Glana

Scheldestroom

PSV

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Trb/Res

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
ZWK Merlet

PSV

PSSV

Wzv

PSSV

PSV
Hellas-Glana
zegenwerp
PSV

Nuenen
Hieronymus

Z&PC De Ganze

ZPC Nederweert

Wzv

RZL

RZL

zegenwerp

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
De Bevelanders
Hellas-Glana

PSV

27.83
27.56
27.50
27.45
27.43
27.45
27.49
27.50
27.77
27.83

27.31
27.16
27.10
27.04
26.88
26.95
27.05
27.15
27.28
27.42

26.81
26.75
26.51
26.46
26.43
26.44
26.49
26.68
26.80
26.87

26.28
26.19
26.07
26.02
25.82
26.02
26.03
26.08
26.23
26.41

25.72
25.71
25.48
25.22
24.85
25.04
25.47
25.50
25.72
25.81

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

016

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

018
016
018

Sen.
Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

018

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

200900503
200604385
199505057
200201563
200604289
200800409
200902635
200801071
200004499
198601715

200201363
200600503
200600555
200400981
199701837
199600381
200804087
200500923
200404681
200602671

200400107
200602783
200404853
199602601
200500297
200204651
200200127
200503035
200403933
200300555

200301327
200604481
200101671
200402939
199904859
200600499
199900703
200604457
198806193
200603793

199802045
199405561
200600131
199702483
200005187
199205873
200602309
200103363
200500053
200404817
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Provinciale Zomerkampioenschappen 2025

Eindhoven, 17- - 25-5-2025

Event 24, Men, 50m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 20

OO ~NOOU A~ WNREO

Djayden van Dooren
Jasper de Glopper
Michael Simons
Sjoerd van Zwienen
Xander De Jonghe
Zion Eijkenboom
Fedde Bijma

Thijn van de Walle
Jaro Hermans

Mels Diederen

Heat 18 of 20

o

© 0O ~NO O WN PR

Melle Pittie

Fedor Sazonov
Brent van Sande
Sven Buijs
Giulian Janssen
Mattia Maggio
Sven Vette
Justen Beekman
Tygo Kamps

Sacha van Hees Ajdnik

Heat 19 of 20

©Co~NoOOUh~h WNEO

Jannick van Eeghem, van
Delano van der Wegen

Thijmen Lavooij
Stijn Saelmans
Tiede Groener

Ties Berghs

Tibbe Rongen

Senn Rutten
Jayden Reynoso
Jeroen van de Haar

Heat 20 of 20

o

©oO~NO U WN PP

Seth Van Hoften
Alexander Nijst
Max Peters
Piet-Hein Straver
Emre Guerdenli
Stan Stevens
Thijn Damen
Kevin Meuwissen
Rik Hofland

Lars Minnaert

ZWK Merlet
PSV
PSSV

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande

De Marlijn (SG)
Hellas-Glana
Vivalo

De Marlijn (SG)
PSVv

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers

Zwemclub Eijsden
PSV

De Treffers
Hieronymus

PSV

Hellas-Glana

De Bevelanders
HzPC

MZ&PC Maastricht
Zeps

Hellas-Glana
Hieronymus
Z&PC De Ganze
Hellas-Glana
PSSV

Zeps

Sbc2000
Hellas-Glana
HZV Lutra
V.Z.V. Njord

RZL

Nuenen
Nuenen
PSV

PSV

PSV

PSV
Hellas-Glana
PSV

PSV

32.24
31.41
31.26
30.08
29.19
29.75
31.18
31.34
31.60
32.37

27.22
26.97
26.82
26.45
24.45
24.97
26.81
26.83
27.10
27.41

26.96
26.39
25.79
25.55
25.00
25.26
25.61
26.18
26.71
26.99

24.80
24.74
24.72
24.04
22.87
23.65
24.11
24.73
24.80
24.81

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m

ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4
ol4

016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016
016

018
018
018
018
018
018
018
018
018
018

Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.
Sen.

201201361
201103019
201200025
201102195
201101095
201100043
201103053
201100909
201200173
201100923

201000179
200900707
200900647
200902853
200900125
200903311
200900519
200900765
201000987
200900489

200800147
200801941
200700355
200700373
200700155
200700709
200801929
200700629
200702003
200701451

200404657
200104869
199903123
200302527
200005891
200305039
200300973
199502485
199701737
200502355

WDR

WDR
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